ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA _MIA SAC_SAA COD_Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Autism Systems LLC
4 Psychologist
Evanko, Christina LLP# 6301015795 L] L] U L]
24 Non-credentialed Staff
Decker, Jacklyn L] [] [] []
Hein, Kimberly U] L] L] L]
Kinney, Hailee U] L] L] L]
Lewandowski, Angela U] U] U] L] L] L]
Maison, Katie L] L] L] L]
Osborne, Brandon U] U] L] L]
Perry, Alexandra U] U] L] L] L]
Rogers, Sirena U] U] L] L] L]
Sassanella, Tiffany L] L] L] L]
Smith, Rebecca L] L] L] L] L]

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Autism Systems LLC
Sorrells, Bridgette U] U] O OO0 O
Tocco, Breanna D D D D D D
Tocco, Cherie [] [] [] L] [ []
White, Cali L] O O OO0 O
Willis, Taylor L] L] [] (][] []
25 Qualified Mental Health Professional
Perrin, Kimberly U] U] O OO0 O
26 Qualified Intellectual Disability Professional
Perrin, Kimberly U] U] L] L] [ L]
28 Children's Mental Health Professional
Perrin, Kimberly U] U] L] L] [ L]
37 Board Certified Behavioral Analyst
Evanko, Christina LLP# 6301015795 U] U] O O oo O
Zook, Autumn LLP6301016247 U] U] O O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Autism Systems LLC
38 Board Certified Aide Behavioral Analyst
Firchau, Hanna [] [] [] [] (][] []
39 Qualified Behavioral Health Professional
Frohriep, Emily L] L] [] [] (][] []
Perrin, Kimberly U] U] L] L] [ L]
NorServ Group Ltd.
6 Mental health/Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner
Russell, Sherry A, NP RN-MSN #4704167606 U] U] U] O OO0 O
8 Licensed Master's Social Worker
Beischer, Adele LMSW 6801061061 U] 0o O 0O O OO0 O
Eveningred, Courtney LMSW 6801091817 U] U] U] L] O O L]
Perrin, Robert LMSW #6801081914 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Richardson, Kristen LLMSW #6801094727 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Whiting, William D. LMSW #6801091897 U] U] U] O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
NorServ Group Ltd.
Wilcome, Cynthia LLMSW U] U] U] O OO0 O
12 Bach. Degree in Human Service
McKenzie, Haylee U] U] U] O OO0 O
14 Psychiatric Nurse
Russell, Sherry A. NP RN-MSN #4704167606 U] U] U] O OO0 O
15 Registered Nurse, BSN
Russell, Sherry A. NP RN-MSN #4704167606 L] L] L] O OO0 O
16 Registered Nurse
Russell, Sherry A. NP RN-MSN #4704167606 [] [] [] L OJo
25 Qualified Mental Health Professional
Beischer, Adele LMSW 6801061061 U] O 0O O 0 0o U
Eveningred, Courtney LMSW 6801091817 [] [] [] L OJo
Perrin, Robert LMSW #6801081914 L] U] U] O OO0 O
Russell, Sherry A. NP RN-MSN #4704167606 L] L] L] O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
NorServ Group Ltd.
Whiting, William D. LMSW #6801091897 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Wilcome, Cynthia LLMSW [] [] [] [] L] [ []
28 Children's Mental Health Professional
Eveningred, Courtney LMSW 6801091817 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Perrin, Robert LMSW #6801081914 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Russell, Sherry A. NP RN-MSN #4704167606 L] L] L] O OO0 O
Whiting, William D. LMSW #6801091897 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Wilcome, Cynthia LLMSW L] L] L] L] (][] []
Professional Counseling Center
1 Psychiatrist
Joseph, Karen Physician 4301076792 [] [] [] [] []
Kimpo, Leticia MD 4301038492 [] [] [ I I R I R I
4 Psychologist
Distelrath, Kelly TLLP #6301017129 [] [] L OJo

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Professional Counseling Center
Patcher, Kristen LLPC #6401017242 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Pope, Thomas LLP 6301009921 [] 1 0l 0 L] [ []
Scholfield, Heather LLP #6301010244 U] O 0O O 0 0o U
6 Mental health/Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner
Hess, Gerome NP 4704199017 U] 0o O 0O L] O L]
8 Licensed Master's Social Worker
Cole, Kelly Ann LMSW 6801085980 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Friedmann, Regina LMSW6801015522 U] U] U] O O L]
MFT4101005767
McMillan, Karmen LMSW6801092671 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Mercurio, Rebecca LMSW6801097326 [] [] [] [] (][] []
Paulun, Siobhan LMSW-6801093152 L] U] U] O OO0 O
Schuster, Sandra LMSW 6801060155 L] L] L] O OO0 O
ister Play Therapist-Supen
Torres (Borovich), Marly LLMSW #6801102053 U] U] O O 0O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population
Agency Name g P Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Professional Counseling Center
Willey-King, Cynthia LMSW6801061630 U] U] U] O OO0 O
12 Bach. Degree in Human Service
Jacobs, Paul [] [] [] [] [] (][] []
13 Mental Health Counselor
Arnone, Heidi LPC 6401013936 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Atherton, Laura LLPC #6401015255 U] U] O OO0 O
Davidson, Karshibia LLPC-6401011772 L] U] U] O OO0 O
Foreit, David C. LPC6401013978 U] U] O OO0 O
Meier, Sally LPC #6401001629 L] L O 0O L] O L]
Montgomery, Gary LPC 6401002971 U] U] U] U] L] L] L]
Pavel, Kelly LLPC6401008850 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Rumenapp, Kaiytlin LPC 6401015145 L] L] 0 O O oo 0
Simone-Hunt, Amy LLPC #6401011101 U] U] 0 O O oo 0

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Professional Counseling Center
Stoneberg, Lisa LPC6401005551 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Wrobel, Yuvonne LLP #6401016563 U] U] U] 0 0o U
23 Substance Abuse Treatment Specialist
Friedmann, Regina LMSW6801015522 U] U] U] O O L]
MFT4101005767
McNaughton, Cari LMSW6801087324 L] L] L] L] O []
Montgomery, Gary LPC 6401002971 L] L O 0O L] O L]
Pope, Thomas LLP 6301009921 U] 0o O 0O O O L]
24 Non-credentialed Staff
Fischer, Amber [] [] [] [] (][] []
Hein, Vicki O O 0O OO0 O
Jacobs, Paul [] [] [] [] [] (][] []
Smith, Amanda [] [] [] [] (][] []
Ziegler, Debbie U] U] L] L] [ L]

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Professional Counseling Center
25 Qualified Mental Health Professional
Friedmann, Regina LMSW6801015522 U] U] U] O O L]
MFT4101005767
Hess, Gerome NP 4704199017 U] 0o O 0O O O L]
McMillan, Karmen LMSW6801092671 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Paulun, Siobhan LMSW-6801093152 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Schuster, Sandra LMSW 6801060155 U] U] U] O OO0 O
ister Play Therapist-Supen
Willey-King, Cynthia LMSW6801061630 U] U] U] O OO0 O
28 Children's Mental Health Professional
Friedmann, Regina LMSW6801015522 U] U] U] O O L]
MFT4101005767
McMillan, Karmen LMSW6801092671 U] U] U] O OO0 O
Paulun, Siobhan LMSW-6801093152 L] L] U] O OO0 O
32 Gender Competent
Friedmann, Regina LMSW6801015522 U] U] U] O O L]
MFT4101005767

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP .
Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
1 Psychiatrist
Cham, Dr. Satish Medical #4301040701 L] 1 O L] O L]
Graham, Denise MD4301047488 [] [] [] [] [] []
Saeed, Mohammad MD 4301040821 [] [] [] []
Stroker, Claire M.D. 4301064379 L1 [ []
3 Psychologist
Seilheimer, Thomas LP 6301004074 [] [] []
4 Psychologist
Brown, Talia BCBA 1-16-23809 L J o oo oo o
Jordan, Beth LLPC #6401013591 L 0 o g o
Kandell, Amy LMSW6801094019 O O L]
LPC 6401007726
Thomas-Poppe, Donna LMSW 6801018707 U] O O L]
LLP6301007560
Westbrook, Sherri LLP #6301009234 O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP .
Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
5 Physician Assistant
Chisholm, Todd >A_Michigan #5601001834 U] 0 O O O L]
7 Nurse Practitioner
Ingles, Sarah RN/NP U] L] L] L]
8 Licensed Master's Social Worker
Bailey, Jennifer LMSW6801082747 U] 0 O O O L]
Brown, Leslie Jo LLMSW #6801099169 L] O L]
Bumgardner, Keaton LBSW6802088261 L] 1 O O OO0 O
Butler, Linda LMSW L] 1 O L] O L]
Chachulski (Hunt), Melissa LMSW6801089249 U] O O 0O OO0 O
Chapman, Rachael LMSW6801092150 L] L] L] O L]
Conover, Shannon LLMSW #6801102449 L] O L]
Daniel, Mary Catherine LMSW6801061582 U] 0 O O O L]
Daniels-Hillman, Ann Marie LMSW-6801091228 U] 0 O L] O L]

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Douglas, Ashley

Doyle, Paula

Drowns, Ellen

Evans, Shelby

Fanion, Brian

Fisher, Megan

Fogarty, Heidi

Fye, Jennifer

Gabridge, Alexandra

Gallagher, Kathleen

Gladfelter, Ryan

Gottler, Alana

Hirata, Amanda

LLMSW #6801100967

LLMSW6801098636

LMSW #6801065500

ACSW

LLMSW #6801102608

LMSW #6801093156

LLMSW 6801100407

LMSW-6801068838

LMSW# 6801098909

LMSW #6801095726

LMSW68010759591

LLMSW6801101245

LLMSW 6801100737

LLMSW6801097975

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Hodgins, Nancy

Howard, Christina

Hycki, Rebecca

Janisse, Katie

Jessup, Cheri

Johnston, Jon

Jurn, Katherine

Kandell, Amy

Kokoszka, Deborah

Kolowich, BreeAnna

Kruczynski, Sarah

Lozen, Elizabeth

Mantis, Glikeria

LMSW 6801079337

LMSW #6801078181

LMSW #6801087405

LMSW - 6801087426

LMSW #6801088054

CAADC

LMSW6801096407

LMSW6801095670

LMSW6801094019

LPC 6401007726

LMSW #6801072841

LLMSW #6801101281

LLMSW #6801101223

LLMSW #6801103601

LLMSW #68011008

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

N N




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name
Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Marigold, Shayna

Markel, Rebecca

Marocco, Jason

Martindale, Wendy

Mathews, Hope

McCartan-Young, Maura

McGahey, Nicolette

McKay, Theresa

McKeever, Shannon

Moeller, Jessica

Muxlow, Karlene

Nester, Angela

Paddock, Cortney

Monday, June 3, 2019

LMSW #6801096604

LLMSW9801096818

LMSW #680108561

LMSW #6801090344

LMSW6801080939

LMSW #6801091036

LLMSW# 6801101844

LMSW #6801069777

LMSW6801092531

LLMSW6801095282

LLMS #6801102570

LMSW

LMSW6801090353

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

N N



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Targeted Population

Women

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Parker, Katrina

Perrin, Robert

Pringle, Carolyn

Richard, Natalie

Richards, Hilary

Samul, Alexander T.

Schroeder, Jessica

Shafer, Morgan

Short, Monica

Slusher, William

Smith, Amy

Stewart, Heather

Stone, Elizabeth

LLMSW6801096839

LMSW 6801081914

LMSW6801096973

LLMSW#6801103100

LMSW6801095034

LMSW

LMSW 6801091149

LLMSW #6801101629

LMSW 6801090716

LMSW #680106645

LMSW6801057767

LPC6401004469

LMSW6801095549

LMSW 6801088663

Port Huron
[
[
[
0 O
0 O
[
[
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Storm, Sara

Taube, Andrea

Theel, Mary

Thomas-Poppe, Donna

Thompson, Kristen

Troy, Ashley

Velez, Andrea

Verlinden, Kari

Volpe, Katherine

Walkowski, Michelle

Wesch, Michael C.

West, Thelma

White, Samantha

LLMSW6801100152

LLMSW6801101138

LMSW #6801097995

LMSW 6801018707

LLP6301007560

LMSW #6801092076

LLMSW6801101098

LMSW6801069584

LMSW6801090846

LMSW #6801084619

LMSW #6801082831

LLMSW6801098033

LMSW - 6801086468

LLMSW680109968

3111 Electric Avenue

0
0
o
0
o
o
[

Port Huron

" N

Sign-Language



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Windhorst, Joseph LLMSW6801100905 U] 0 O O O []
Wolff, Travis LLMSW9801098317 [] 1 L O 0
Zinzo, Andrea LMSW #6801086670 [] L O 0

9 Licensed Bachelor's Social Worker

Allen, Katherine LLBSW6802089350 L] 1 O I
Ash, Emily LBSW6802085797 L] 1 O L] O L]
Brown, Devon LLBSW #6802090260 L] 1 O L] O []
Brown, Michael C. LBSW #6802076479 L] 1 O L] O []
Burgess, Jerrod LLBSW68202088745 L] 1 O L] O L]
Champine, Micaela LBSW# 6802090117 [] 1 [ L OJo
Danna, Geri LLBSW #6802089663 L] O []
Esquibel, Kacey LLBSW 6802089695 0 O O oo 0
Forbes, Trista LLBSW #6802089457 [] 1 L] [ []

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED__DDA_MIA SAC SAA COD_Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Gapshes, Tricia LLBSW #680208982 U] 0 O []
Grant, Merindar LPC 6401009752 []

LBSW6802085439

Guzdial, Dawn LLBSW 6802086096 [] 1 []
Helzer, Marjorie LLBSW 6802089484 L] L O 0O L]
Horsley, Jane LBSW#6802057524 L] 1 O L] O
Johnston, Cheyenne LLBSW6802089689 [] 1 [ L] [
Jones, Jorden LLBSW #6802090323 [] 1 []
Jowett, Paula LBSW6802060206 L] 1 O []
London, Lisa LBSW6802067232 [] L1 O L1 [
Mailloux, Melanie LBSW-6802079352 []
McMann, Shawna LLBSW6802089635 1 L] [
Nichols, Greta LBSW #6802084604 [] L1 O []
O'Hare, Lori LBSW 6802076091 [] L1 O []

Monday, June 3, 2019




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA _MIA SAC SAA COD_Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Riesterer, Anna Marie LBSW6802085962 [] [] [] [] [] []
Scherlinck, Ann Marie LLBSW6802088763 [] 1 L] [ []
Sniesak, Brooke LBSW 6802080758 [] 1 L O 0
Trupe, Racheal LBSW #6802085536 0 O O oo 0
Warsalla-Todd, Brandie LLBSW #6802086937 [] [] [] [] (][] []
Westfall, Alexandria LLBSW #6802089791 0 I e I R I O I e
12 Bach. Degree in Human Service
DiGiacinto-Davis, Christine [] [] [] [] [] []
Fioravanti, Anthony L] L] L] L] L] L]
13 Mental Health Counselor
Charzynski, Janice LPC #6401007215 U] U] U] O O L]
Duncan, Tracy LPC 6401004678 L] 1 O L] O L]
Kandell, Amy LMSW6801094019 O O L]

LPC 6401007726

Monday, June 3, 2019

Sign-Language



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP .
Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Kozloff-Huston, Kerrie LPC 6401008882 [] [] [] (][] []
Luckenbacher, Adrienne L. LLPC 6401010440 0 0O L]
Tweedie-Stapleton, Suzette LPC6401007927 L] [ []
Wargo, Kristine LPC #6401009643 L] L] O []
14 Psychiatric Nurse
Leslie, Pamela Jo RN 4704185844 U] 0 O O O L]
15 Registered Nurse, BSN
Croteau, Mary RN #4704141442 U] 0 O O OO0 O
Ingles, Sarah RN/NP U] L] L] L]
Kzyonsek, Amy RN #4704201226 U] 0 O O O L]
16 Registered Nurse
Anderson, Amy R.N.4704290031 L] 1 O L] O []
Corby, Christine M. RN #4704172552 U] 0 O O O L]
DeStefanis, Megan RN #4704315245 U] 0 O O O L]

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD_Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Ingles, Sarah RN/NP [] [] [] []
Leslie, Pamela Jo RN 4704185844 [] 1 [ L] [ []
MacDonald, Michelle RN #4704345284 L] [ []
Nicholson, Melissa RN4704195712 U] L] O L]
Recker, Karen RN #4704181551 L] 1 O L] O L]
Sonnenfeld, Marci 4704221581 [] L] [ [] Spanish
Sudomier, Barbara RN #4704190840 [] 1 0l 0 L] [ []
Warsinski, Courtney RN #4704343219 L] 1 O L] O []
17 Occupational Therapist
Parise, Patricia OTR 5201001765 N
Witte, Ashley OT 5201009271 L] 11
23 Substance Abuse Treatment Specialist
Charzynski, Janice LPC #6401007215 L] [ I I []

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Daniels-Hillman, Ann Marie

Evans, Shelby

Grant, Merindar

Hycki, Rebecca

Jessup, Cheri

Johnston, Jon

Mathews, Hope

McKeever, Shannon

Slusher, William

Tweedie-Stapleton, Suzette

Walkowski, Michelle

West, Thelma

LMSW-6801091228

LLMSW #6801102608

LPC 6401009752

LBSW6802085439

LMSW #6801087405

LMSW #6801088054

CAADC

LMSW6801096407

LMSW6801080939

LMSW6801092531

LMSW #680106645

LPC6401007927

LMSW #6801082831

LMSW - 6801086468

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

" N




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Targeted Population

Women

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

24 Non-credentialed Staff

Monday, June 3, 2019

Appling, Shelli

Azar, Lisa

Badley, Stacie

Bambusch, Tina

Bass-Maddox, Gina

Bowen, Edward

Burnham, David

Caldwell, Kenneth

Castillo, Carlos

Castillo, Tony

Champine, Dianne

Cook, Marty

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron



LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

ST. CLAIR CMHA

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Coon, Megan

Cottengim, Ricardo

Crandell, Leah

Damon, Melissa

DeSnyder, Jennifer

DiGiacinto-Davis, Christine

DiGiacinto-Davis, Christine

Dillon, Jodi

Dunlap, Kellie

Dunsmore, Christopher

Edgar, Lisa

Feher, Joshua

Fioravanti, Anthony

Massage #7501006138

3111 Electric Avenue

0
o
o
0
[
o
0
0
o
o
0
0

Port Huron
[
[
[
[
O 0O
[
[
[
[
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Flaig, Renna [] [] [] []
Forbes, Maureen U] U] U] L]
Francisco, Mary [] [] [] [] []
Fretenborough, Shelby L] L] L] [] []
Gillard, Patricia U] U] O O
Godboldo, Tamika U] U] U] L]
Grant, William U] U] L]
Halliday Jr., John 0 O L1 [
Haynes, Natalie [] [] [] [] []
Herron, Linda U] U] U] L] L]
Hill, Amy 1 [ L] [
Hill, Kristina I I o
Holdwick, Sarah U] L] L]

Monday, June 3, 2019




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Targeted Population

Women

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Horan, Sean

Husson, Britnie

Hutchinson, Mark

Johnson, Sandra

Jones, Ashley

Jones, Bryan

Kamendat, Abbey

Keaney, Cheryl

Kettlewell, Rebecca

Kingsbury, Thomas

Kokenyesdi, James

Landon, Brian

Leniczek, Marie

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
[
[
[
[
0 O
[
[
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Martindale, Wendy LMSW #6801090344 U] 0 O O O
Merlo, Elizabeth [] [] [] O
Meyers, Christina []
Miller, Douglas [] [] [] []
Moretz, Larry Michael L] [] []
Nabozney, Dona [] [] [] []
Panczyk, Heather [] [] [] []
Parpart, Danielle [] []
Parr, Kayla [] [] [] [] []
Payionk, Chelsea []
Rademacher, Kayla [] [] [] []
Rice, Erika [] [] [] []
Rinehart, Melissa [] [] [] [] []

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Targeted Population

Women

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Sawdon, Krystal

Schultz, Ann

Shanley, Cindy

Smith, Brian

Sparks, Jason

Stoner, Jeffrey

Swinson, Benjamin

Tesluck, Hilary

Thomas, Brittney

Tippit, Lisa

Wagner, Evan

Way, Melissa

Welsh, Diane

Law #P70355

Port Huron
0 O
[
O 0O
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[
[
[
[
0 O
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

25 Qualified Mental Health Professional

Monday, June 3, 2019

Allen, Katherine

Anderson, Amy

Ash, Emily

Bailey, Jennifer

Brown, Devon

Brown, Leslie Jo

Brown, Michael C.

Brown, Talia

Bumgardner, Keaton

Burgess, Jerrod

Butler, Linda

Chachulski (Hunt), Melissa

LLBSW6802089350

R.N.4704290031

LBSW6802085797

LMSW6801082747

LLBSW #6802090260

LLMSW #6801099169

LBSW #6802076479

BCBA 1-16-23809

LBSW6802088261

LLBSW68202088745

LMSW

LMSW6801089249

3111 Electric Avenue

0
0
0
0
0
0
o
0
0
[

Port Huron




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Cham, Dr. Satish

Chapman, Rachael

Charzynski, Janice

Chisholm, Todd

Croteau, Mary

Daniel, Mary Catherine

Daniels-Hillman, Ann Marie

Danna, Geri

DiGiacinto-Davis, Christine

Douglas, Ashley

Doyle, Paula

Drowns, Ellen

Duncan, Tracy

Medical #4301040701

LMSW6801092150

LPC #6401007215

>A_Michigan #5601001834

RN #4704141442

LMSW6801061582

LMSW-6801091228

LLBSW #6802089663

LLMSW #6801100967

LLMSW6801098636

LMSW #6801065500

ACSW

LPC 6401004678

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
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[
[
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[
[
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ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Fanion, Brian

Fioravanti, Anthony

Fogarty, Heidi

Forbes, Trista

Fye, Jennifer

Gabridge, Alexandra

Gallagher, Kathleen

Gottler, Alana

Graham, Denise

Grant, Merindar

Guzdial, Dawn

Hadwin, Alexis

Hodgins, Nancy

LMSW #6801093156

LMSW-6801068838

LLBSW #6802089457

LMSW# 6801098909

LMSW #6801095726

LMSW68010759591

LLMSW 6801100737

MD4301047488

LPC 6401009752

LBSW6802085439

LLBSW 6802086096

LLMSW-6801091544

LMSW 6801079337

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
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[
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ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Horsley, Jane

Howard, Christina

Hycki, Rebecca

Ingles, Sarah

Janisse, Katie

Jessup, Cheri

Johnston, Jon

Jowett, Paula

Kandell, Amy

Kokoszka, Deborah

Kozloff-Huston, Kerrie

Kruczynski, Sarah

Kzyonsek, Amy

LBSW#6802057524

LMSW #6801078181

LMSW #6801087405

RN/NP

LMSW - 6801087426

LMSW #6801088054

CAADC

LMSW6801096407

LBSW6802060206

LMSW6801094019

LPC 6401007726

LMSW #6801072841

LPC 6401008882

LLMSW #6801101223

RN #4704201226

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

" N




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Leslie, Pamela Jo RN 4704185844 U] 0 O L]
London, Lisa LBSW6802067232 U] 0 o 0 0O
Luckenbacher, Adrienne L. LLPC 6401010440 L]
Mailloux, Melanie LBSW-6802079352 L]
Marigold, Shayna LMSW #6801096604 1 O L] O
Markel, Rebecca LLMSW9801096818 L]
Marocco, Jason LMSW #680108561 U] L]
Mathews, Hope LMSW6801080939 []
McCartan-Young, Maura LMSW #6801091036 L] 1 O L] O
McKay, Theresa LMSW #6801069777 L] [
McKeever, Shannon LMSW6801092531 U] O 0O O L]
McMann, Shawna LLBSW6802089635 0 O O O
Moeller, Jessica LLMSW6801095282 U] 0 O O O

Monday, June 3, 2019




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Nester, Angela

Nichols, Greta

Nicholson, Melissa

O'Hare, Lori

Paddock, Cortney

Parise, Patricia

Parker, Katrina

Perrin, Robert

Pringle, Carolyn

Recker, Karen

Richards, Hilary

Saeed, Mohammad

Samul, Alexander T.

LMSW

LBSW #6802084604

RN4704195712

LBSW 6802076091

LMSW6801090353

OTR 5201001765

LLMSW6801096839

LMSW 6801081914

LMSW6801096973

RN #4704181551

LMSW6801095034

MD 4301040821

LMSW

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
[
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[
[
[
[
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ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Scherlinck, Ann Marie

Schroeder, Jessica

Seilheimer, Thomas

Short, Monica

Slusher, William

Smith, Amy

Stewart, Heather

Stone, Elizabeth

Taube, Andrea

Theel, Mary

Thomas-Poppe, Donna

Thompson, Kristen

Trupe, Racheal

LLBSW6802088763

LMSW 6801091149

LP 6301004074

LMSW 6801090716

LMSW #680106645

LMSW6801057767

LPC6401004469

LMSW6801095549

LMSW 6801088663

LLMSW6801101138

LMSW #6801097995

LMSW 6801018707

LLP6301007560

LMSW #6801092076

LBSW #6802085536

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[

Sign-Language



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Tweedie-Stapleton, Suzette LPC6401007927 L]
Velez, Andrea LMSW6801069584 1 L] [
Verlinden, Kari LMSW6801090846 []
Volpe, Katherine LMSW #6801084619 L] 1 O L]
Walkowski, Michelle LMSW #6801082831 L] 1 O L]
Wargo, Kristine LPC #6401009643 [] []
Warsinski, Courtney RN #4704343219 [] 1 [ []
Wesch, Michael C. LLMSW6801098033 L] 1 O L]
West, Thelma LMSW - 6801086468 []
Westbrook, Sherri LLP #6301009234 L] [
Windhorst, Joseph LLMSW6801100905 [] 1 [ []
Wolff, Travis LLMSW9801098317 L] 1 O L1 [

Monday, June 3, 2019




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

26 Qualified Intellectual Disability Professional

Monday, June 3, 2019

Allen, Katherine

Anderson, Amy

Ash, Emily

Brown, Devon

Brown, Leslie Jo

Brown, Michael C.

Brown, Talia

Bumgardner, Keaton

Burgess, Jerrod

Butler, Linda

Chachulski (Hunt), Melissa

Cham, Dr. Satish

LLBSW6802089350

R.N.4704290031

LBSW6802085797

LLBSW #6802090260

LLMSW #6801099169

LBSW #6802076479

BCBA 1-16-23809

LBSW6802088261

LLBSW68202088745

LMSW

LMSW6801089249

Medical #4301040701

3111 Electric Avenue

0
0
0
0
0
0
o
0
[
o

Port Huron




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Chapman, Rachael

Charzynski, Janice

Chisholm, Todd

Croteau, Mary

Daniel, Mary Catherine

Daniels-Hillman, Ann Marie

Danna, Geri

DiGiacinto-Davis, Christine

Douglas, Ashley

Doyle, Paula

Drowns, Ellen

Duncan, Tracy

Fanion, Brian

LMSW6801092150

LPC #6401007215

2A_Michigan #5601001834

RN #4704141442

LMSW6801061582

LMSW-6801091228

LLBSW #6802089663

LLMSW #6801100967

LLMSW6801098636

LMSW #6801065500

ACSW

LPC 6401004678

LMSW #6801093156

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
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[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Fioravanti, Anthony

Fogarty, Heidi

Forbes, Trista

Fye, Jennifer

Gabridge, Alexandra

Gallagher, Kathleen

Gottler, Alana

Graham, Denise

Grant, Merindar

Guzdial, Dawn

Hadwin, Alexis

Hodgins, Nancy

Horsley, Jane

LMSW-6801068838

LLBSW #6802089457

LMSW# 6801098909

LMSW #6801095726

LMSW68010759591

LLMSW 6801100737

MD4301047488

LPC 6401009752

LBSW6802085439

LLBSW 6802086096

LLMSW-6801091544

LMSW 6801079337

LBSW#6802057524

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

" N



ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Howard, Christina

Hycki, Rebecca

Ingles, Sarah

Janisse, Katie

Jessup, Cheri

Johnston, Jon

Jowett, Paula

Kandell, Amy

Kokoszka, Deborah

Kozloff-Huston, Kerrie

Kruczynski, Sarah

Kzyonsek, Amy

Leslie, Pamela Jo

LMSW #6801078181

LMSW #6801087405

RN/NP

LMSW - 6801087426

LMSW #6801088054

CAADC

LMSW6801096407

LBSW6802060206

LMSW6801094019

LPC 6401007726

LMSW #6801072841

LPC 6401008882

LLMSW #6801101223

RN #4704201226

RN 4704185844

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

N N




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP

Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
London, Lisa LBSW6802067232 L] o O O
Luckenbacher, Adrienne L. LLPC 6401010440 L]
Mailloux, Melanie LBSW-6802079352 L]
Marigold, Shayna LMSW #6801096604 1 O L] O
Markel, Rebecca LLMSW9801096818 L]
Marocco, Jason LMSW #680108561 U] L]
Mathews, Hope LMSW6801080939 []
McCartan-Young, Maura LMSW #6801091036 L] 1 O L] O
McKay, Theresa LMSW #6801069777 L1 [
McKeever, Shannon LMSW6801092531 U] O 0O O L]
McMann, Shawna LLBSW6802089635 0 o 0 0O
Moeller, Jessica LLMSW6801095282 U] 0 O O O
Nester, Angela LMSW []

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Nichols, Greta

Nicholson, Melissa

O'Hare, Lori

Paddock, Cortney

Parise, Patricia

Parker, Katrina

Perrin, Robert

Pringle, Carolyn

Recker, Karen

Saeed, Mohammad

Samul, Alexander T.

Scherlinck, Ann Marie

Schroeder, Jessica

LBSW #6802084604

RN4704195712

LBSW 6802076091

LMSW6801090353

OTR 5201001765

LLMSW6801096839

LMSW 6801081914

LMSW6801096973

RN #4704181551

MD 4301040821

LMSW

LLBSW6802088763

LMSW 6801091149

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron

" N




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Seilheimer, Thomas

Shafran, Robert

Short, Monica

Slusher, William

Smith, Amy

Stone, Elizabeth

Taube, Andrea

Theel, Mary

Thomas-Poppe, Donna

Thompson, Kristen

Trupe, Racheal

Tweedie-Stapleton, Suzette

Verlinden, Kari

LP 6301004074

LMSW 6801090716

LMSW #680106645

LMSW6801057767

LPC6401004469

LMSW 6801088663

LLMSW6801101138

LMSW #6801097995

LMSW 6801018707

LLP6301007560

LMSW #6801092076

LBSW #6802085536

LPC6401007927

LMSW6801090846

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
O 0O
[
[
[
[
[
[

Sign-Language



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

27 Certified Peer Support Specialist

Monday, June 3, 2019

Volpe, Katherine

Walkowski, Michelle

Wargo, Kristine

Warsinski, Courtney

Wesch, Michael C.

West, Thelma

Westbrook, Sherri

Windhorst, Joseph

Wolff, Travis

Burnham, David

Edgar, Lisa

Flaig, Renna

LMSW #6801084619

LMSW #6801082831

LPC #6401009643

RN #4704343219

LLMSW6801098033

LMSW - 6801086468

LLP #6301009234

LLMSW6801100905

LLMSW9801098317

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP .
Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Miller, Douglas U] U] U] L] O L]
Mullins, Nathan [] [] [] [] [] [] []
Parpart, Danielle [] [] [] []
Singer, Melissa L] L] L] L] [] [] []
Stoner, Jeffrey [] [] [] [] [] []
28 Children's Mental Health Professional
Brown, Leslie Jo LLMSW #6801099169 L] O []
Chachulski (Hunt), Melissa LMSW6801089249 L] L] L] L] L] [ []
Charzynski, Janice LPC #6401007215 L] [ I I L]
Danna, Geri LLBSW #6802089663 L] [ []
Douglas, Ashley LLMSW #6801100967 L] O OO0 O
Fanion, Brian LMSW #6801093156 0 O O oo 0
Fogarty, Heidi LMSW-6801068838 [] 1 [ L] 1 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA

LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

Fye, Jennifer

Gallagher, Kathleen

Gottler, Alana

Hadwin, Alexis

Hodgins, Nancy

Howard, Christina

Ingles, Sarah

Kozloff-Huston, Kerrie

Luckenbacher, Adrienne L.

Mailloux, Melanie

Marigold, Shayna

Markel, Rebecca

Marocco, Jason

LMSW# 6801098909

LMSW68010759591

LLMSW 6801100737

LLMSW-6801091544

LMSW 6801079337

LMSW #6801078181

RN/NP

LPC 6401008882

LLPC 6401010440

LBSW-6802079352

LMSW #6801096604

LLMSW9801096818

LMSW #680108561

3111 Electric Avenue

[
[
[
[

Port Huron

N N




ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP
Agency Name

Title Licensure

License

Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty

Targeted Population

Women

Language Specialty

St. Clair CMHA

(810) 985-8900

St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority

Monday, June 3, 2019

McCartan-Young, Maura

McKay, Theresa

McMann, Shawna

Moeller, Jessica

Nester, Angela

Paddock, Cortney

Parker, Katrina

Perrin, Robert

Saeed, Mohammad

Seilheimer, Thomas

Smith, Amy

Stewart, Heather

Stone, Elizabeth

LMSW #6801091036

LMSW #6801069777

LLBSW6802089635

LLMSW6801095282

LMSW

LMSW6801090353

LLMSW6801096839

LMSW 6801081914

MD 4301040821

LP 6301004074

LMSW6801057767

LPC6401004469

LMSW6801095549

LMSW 6801088663

3111 Electric Avenue

Port Huron
[
[
[
[
[
[
[



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Taube, Andrea LLMSW6801101138 0 O O oo 0
Trupe, Racheal LBSW #6802085536 [ I I R I R I
Tweedie-Stapleton, Suzette LPC6401007927 L] [ []
Velez, Andrea LMSW6801069584 0 O O oo 0
Verlinden, Kari LMSW6801090846 L] O []
Wargo, Kristine LPC #6401009643 [] L] [ []
West, Thelma LMSW - 6801086468 L] [ []
Westbrook, Sherri LLP #6301009234 O OO0 O
29 Family Psycho Education
Luckenbacher, Adrienne L. LLPC 6401010440 L] [ []
Marocco, Jason LMSW #680108561 [] [] [] []
Short, Monica LMSW 6801090716 L] 1 O L] O []
Wargo, Kristine LPC #6401009643 [] L] [ []

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP .
Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
30 Peer recovery Coach
Coon, Megan L] L] L] [] [] []
Grant, William [] [] [] [] []
Leniczek, Marie [] [] [] [] [] []
Stoner, Jeffrey L] L] L] [] [] []
34 Parent Management Training-Oregon Model
Kozloff-Huston, Kerrie LPC 6401008882 [] [] [] (][] []
Stone, Elizabeth LMSW 6801088663 0 O O oo 0
35 Infant Mental Health Certification
Howard, Christina LMSW #6801078181 0 O O oo 0
Hycki, Rebecca LMSW #6801087405 L] O []
Janisse, Katie LMSW - 6801087426 L1 [ []
Markel, Rebecca LLMSW9801096818 L] O []
McKay, Theresa LMSW #6801069777 O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population
Agency Name g P Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Tweedie-Stapleton, Suzette LPC6401007927 O O L]
Velez, Andrea LMSW6801069584 0 I e I R I O I e
36 Trauma Focused CBT
Fanion, Brian LMSW #6801093156 0 O O oo 0
Gallagher, Kathleen LMSW68010759591 L]
Howard, Christina LMSW #6801078181 L1 O []
Hycki, Rebecca LMSW #6801087405
Janisse, Katie LMSW - 6801087426
Marigold, Shayna LMSW #6801096604 1 O L]
Stewart, Heather LMSW6801095549
Westbrook, Sherri LLP #6301009234 L]
37 Board Certified Behavioral Analyst
Brown, Talia BCBA 1-16-23809 L J 0 []
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ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD Specialty Language Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
St. Clair County Community Mental Health Authority
Gillis, Courtney U] U] O OO0 O
Shafran, Robert [] [] [] [] L] [ []

Touchstone Services Inc. DBA Blue Water Clubhouse

4 Psychologist
Vinson, Lynn LMSW 6801063633 [] 1 0l 0 L OJo
LLP 6301006054
8 Licensed Master's Social Worker
Vinson, Lynn LMSW 6801063633 [] 1 0l 0 L OJo
LLP 6301006054

9 Licensed Bachelor's Social Worker
Kivel, Sean LBSW #6802086780 L] I I

Redfield, Stacey LBSW 6802085257 L] L O 0O O OO0 O

25 Qualified Mental Health Professional

Kivel, Sean LBSW #6802086780 U] 0o O 0O O OO0 O
Redfield, Stacey LBSW 6802085257 L] L O 0O O OO0 O
Vinson, Lynn LMSW 6801063633 U] 0o O 0O O OO0 O

LLP 6301006054

Monday, June 3, 2019



ST. CLAIR CMHA
LIST OF PRACTITIONERS

CMHSP Targeted Population

Language Specialty

Agency Name Women
Title Licensure License Infants DDC_SED DDA MIA SAC SAA COD_Specialty
St. Clair CMHA (810) 985-8900 3111 Electric Avenue Port Huron
Touchstone Services Inc. DBA Blue Water Clubhouse
26 Qualified Intellectual Disability Professional
Kivel, Sean LBSW #6802086780 U] 0o O 0O O OO0 O

Monday, June 3, 2019




